Event # 2

Event # 3

Event # 4

Event # 5

Event # 6

Event # 7

Event # 8

Event # 9

Event # 10

2023 Speedo Sectionals

IU Natatorium IUPUI Campus

Thursday, March 23, 2023
FINALS

National Anthem

Award M 200 Free Relay

Women's 800 Freestyle
Awards
Women's 200 Backstroke
Awards
Men's 200 Backstroke
Awards
Women's 50 Freestyle
Awards
Men's 50 Freestyle
Awards
Men's 1500 Freestyle
Awards
Women's 200 Breastroke
Awards
Men's 200 Breaststroke
Awards + Break
Women's 800 Free Relay

End of Session

Final

C,BAD

C,BA,D

C,BAD

C,BA,D

Final

C,BAD

C,BA,D

5:21 PM
5:24 PM

5:30 PM

5:44 PM

6:02 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:39 PM

7:01 PM

7:20 PM

7:48 PM
8:16 PM

The W 800 Free Relay will be swum fastest to slowest, and awarded before
the start of Friday finals.

Internal Use



