2023 Speedo Sectionals

IU Natatorium IUPUI Campus Thursday, March 23, 2023

FINALS

	National Anthem		5:21 PM
	Award M 200 Free Relay		5:24 PM
Event # 2	Women's 800 Freestyle	Final	5:30 PM
Awards			
Event # 3	Women's 200 Backstroke	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	5:44 PM
Awards			
Event # 4	Men's 200 Backstroke	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	6:02 PM
	Awards		
Event # 5	Women's 50 Freestyle	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	6:20 PM
	Awards		
Event # 6	Men's 50 Freestyle	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	6:30 PM
Awards			
Event # 7	Men's 1500 Freestyle	Final	6:39 PM
	Awards		
Event #8	Women's 200 Breastroke	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	7:01 PM
	Awards		
Event # 9	Men's 200 Breaststroke	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	7:20 PM
	Awards + Break		
Event # 10	Women's 800 Free Relay	3	7:48 PM
	End of Session		8:16 PM

The W 800 Free Relay will be swum fastest to slowest, and awarded before the start of Friday finals.